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First Semester | Important Dates
July 2023
Independence Day   Tuesday, July 4
Teacher In-service (Duty Day)  Monday-Friday, July 31-August 4

August 2023
Classes Begin   Monday, August 7

September 2023
Labor Day    Monday, September 4

October 2023
40th Day    Monday, October 2
End of 1st Term   Friday, October 6
Fall Recess    Monday-Friday, October 9-13

November 2023
Veterans Day (Observed)   Friday, November 10
Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 23
Thanksgiving Recess (No Classes)  Friday, November 24

December 2023
Semester Exams   Tuesday-Thursday, Dec. 19-21
End of 2nd Term/1st Semester/Report Prep. Thursday, December 21
Winter Recess   Friday-Friday, Dec. 22-Jan. 5

Second Semester | Important Dates
January 2024
Classes Begin   Monday, January 8
MLK/Civil Rights Day   Monday, January 15
100th Day    Monday, January 22

February 2024
Presidents’ Day   Monday, February 19

March 2024
End of 3rd Term    Friday, March 8
Spring Recess   Monday-Friday, March 11-15

April 2024
Cesar Chavez Day (Observed)  Monday, April 1

May 2024
Senior Exams   Friday, May 17
Semester Exams   Tuesday-Wednesday, May 21-22
180th Day/Last Day of Classes  Wednesday, May 22
Graduation Day   Thursday, May 23
Duty Day (No Classes)   Thursday, May 23
(Graduation ceremonies take place all week. See PXU.org for details.)
Report Preparation (No Classes/Duty Day) Friday, May 24
End of 4th Term/2nd Semester  Friday, May 24
Last Day of 9 Month Contracts  Friday, May 24
Memorial Day   Monday, May 27

June 2024
Juneteenth    Wednesday, June 19

Legal Holiday

Number of Teaching Days

Term 1 - 44 Days   8.7.23 - 10.6.23

Term 2 - 46 Days  10.16.23 - 12.21.23     Sem. 1 - 90 Days

Term 3 - 43 Days  1.8.24 - 3.8.24

Term 4 - 47 Days   3.18.24 - 5.22.24        Sem. 2 - 90 Days

                        180 Days

Days Taught  180

Teacher Duty Days 187

Holiday & Recess Teacher 28

Holiday & Recess Student 30

Count of Days

* Duty Days

Teacher Inservice

School Recess (students and all employees o�)

Examination Day / Report Prep. / End of Term

End of Term / Report Prep

Examination Days

Recess for Students, 9, 9.5 and Appropriate 10-month Employees

2023-2024 Calendar


